Zeit

1.Drittel

Montag
2. Drittel

3. Drittel

14:00

14:30

Dienstag
1. Drittel 2. Drittel

3. Drittel

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

TSV
Tischtennes

17:00

17:30

Jugend

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

Jugentreff
Hademarsche

TSV

Eltern-Kind-

Turnen

TSV
Eltern-Kind-

Turnen

TSV
Turnen

Leistungsriege
Madchen

Hallenplan ohne FuBball

TSV
Ménner-

fitness

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

* Training von 15:15 Uhr - 16:15 Uhr, da vorher durch Schule belegt

* Training von 16:45 Uhr - 18:15 Uhr

* unter Vorbehalt

Mittwoch
1. Drittel 2. Drittel 3. Drittel
TSV TSV
Psychomo- Psychomo-
torische torische
Gruppe Gruppe
* *

TSV
Tischtennes

Erwachsene

1. Drittel

Freitag
2. Drittel

3. Drittel

Donnerstag
1. Drittel 2. Drittel 3. Drittel
WG Haale TSV TSV
Turnen Turnen
Leistungsriege Leistungsriege
Médchen Médchen
* *

TSV
Turnen

Madchen
8-12).

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

Volleyball

nach
Absprache
der
Gruppenleiter

TSV
Turnen

Leistungsriege
Madchen

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

stand:

13.01.2024




